22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Ally BTX
Dejavu FV

Ally BTX .

Sugar
Sugar
Sugar
(2 Banana smoothie
Sugar
Sugar

Viazania na snowboardy - popis v prilohe

muzZské
Zenské

Prilby s v rovnakej cene - popis v prilohe

143
146
147
146
146
149
149
149
149

P N (e il W G |

-
L)

18
12

30

celkova cena bez DPH

DPH
celkova cena

362,0 4344
356,0 4400
3395 407 .4
2980 3576
2980 357,6
298,0 357,6
3822 458,6
2980 357,6
298,0 357,6
189.6 2215
1896 2275
69,2 83,0
Un. Inc, s.r.0.
adhradna 13
Presov 080 01

I€o: 44 892 063
€ 0PH: K 2022 B633 81

3620 4344
356,0 4272
3395 4074
298,0 3576
298,0 357.6
298,0 357,6
382,2 458,6
298,0 357.6
298,0 357,6
34128 40954
22752 27302
20760 24912
69 708,3
13941,7
83 650,0




